
VIDYASAGAR SHISHU NIKETAN 
Under the Society for the Betterment of Education, Midnapore 

Higher Secondary English Medium School (ICSE & ISC) 
Affiliation No.: WB/162 

E-Mail ID: vsn162@live.com Website: www.vsn.ac.in 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Memo No.: 3171/VSN/ NIT/2024                                                   Date: 21.12.2024 
Sealed item rate tenders are invited from reliable agencies having work experience in similar field for supplying one or more of 
the following items required for different Annual Sports 2024-2025. 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
The Tenderers may drop their tenders in sealed envelop superscribed with “Tender for (item with specification)” to the Vidyasagar Shishu 
Niketan, Paschim Medinipur. The rates should be quoted both in figures and words. 

Last date for submitting Tender paper on 04.01.2025 by 11.00 a.m. at VSN High School Campus.   
Date of opening of Tender on 04.01.2025 at 11.30 a.m. 
Terms and Conditions to be maintained strictly: 

1. Quality of the all items should be maintained strictly. 

3. The place where the arrangement will be made must be clean after program.  

4. Experience on relevant field will get priority. 

5. The intending tenderers may remain present at the time of opening of the tenders. 

6. The Authority of Vidyasagar Shishu Niketan reserve the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning 

any reason whatsoever.  
7. The undersigned reserves the right to alter the terms and condition of the notice at any time in the interest of public. 
 
 
                    Sd/- 
            Principal, VSN 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sl. No. Item Name Details Required Quantity Rate  

1 Stage Stage Size- 15’× 18’×4’ 1 

Rate for Full 
Programme 

2 Shade with cloth 320’ x 12 ‘ & 170’ x 12’ 1 

3 
Sound Sound double pair (With input and 

output) 
 

4 Chair Plastic Chair 1000 pcs 

5 VIP Sofa VIP Sofa 12 Pcs 

6 Satrangi Satrangi within shade As per required  

7 
Madel 2” Gold As per required  

2.5’’ Gold, Silver, Bronze As per required  

8 Invitation Card As per requirement  As per required  

9 Memento As per requirement As per required  

10 
Tiffin Student Tiffin (As per requirement) As per required  

Staff Tiffin (As per requirement) As per required  

11 Flower Decoration Flower decoration with gate As per required  

12 Gift Gift for Guest (As per requirement) As per required  

mailto:vsn162@live.com
http://www.vsn.ac.in/

